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Margin of Error +4.4%

1. Do you think that the level of violence that is depicted on television is or is not excessive?

IS BXCES IV oottt 61%
[S NOt EXCESSIVE ..ottt e 24%
NOL SUIE oot e e e e 15%

YOS oo 22%
1N o J 63%
NOt SUINE oo 16%

3. Do you think that graphic depictions of violence can ever add to the story of a television
show?

Yes, mostofthe time ... e 11%
Yes, but only if they aredonewell ........ .. ..o 61%
N, NBV L ettt e e e e 17%
NOt SUIE i e e 11%

4. How bad, if at all, do you think it is for children to watch...

Somewhat  Not too Not bad
Very bad bad bad at all Not sure
Bloody depictions of
violence on television 57% 30% 6% 4% 2%
Bloodless depictions
of violence on

television 33% 40% 18% 7% 3%
Cartoon depictions of
violence on television 35% 30% 21% 10% 3%
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5. How easy do you think it is for parents to control what their children see on television?

VB Y BaASY .ottt e 25%
Somewhat @asy . ... 29%
Somewhat difficult ... ... 31%
Very difficult .. ..o 12%
NOT SUIE . 3%

6. Do you agree or disagree that violence on television is a contributing cause in mass
shootings?

Y (= 39%
DiSagIEE . 41%
N Ot SUIE 20%



